
Grade 9 Virtual Book Club 

Join Heather DeSalvo of Central High School and Ellie Hilton of Ouachita Parish High School to: 

• Learn how to use the English language arts guidebooks to help students make sense of complex 
texts to write and speak about them. 

Access modules for the ELA guidebook units:  

• Click here to join or login to Edmodo. 
• Join or access the Teacher Leader Group (Code: LKEAQ4). 
• Select the Grade 9 ELA small group. 
• Click on Folders. 
• Click on the guidebook unit title to locate 3 recorded modules, presentations, and handouts. 
• Information about the modules is available on the Teacher Leader page. 

Module Posting Date Unit/Module Module Focus 

Monday, August 25 Fahrenheit 451, Module 1 Unit assessments 

Monday, September 15 Fahrenheit 451, Module 2 Lessons 

Monday, September 29 Fahrenheit 451, Module 3 Strategies 

Monday, October 13 “How Laughter Works,” Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Monday, October 27 “How Laughter Works,” Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Monday, November 10 “How Laughter Works,” Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Monday, October 20 “Hope, Despair and Memory,” Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Monday, November 3 “Hope, Despair and Memory,” Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Monday, November 17 “Hope, Despair and Memory,” Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Monday, November 24 Romeo and Juliet, Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Monday, December 8 Romeo and Juliet, Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Monday, January 12 Romeo and Juliet, Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Monday, January 26 The Odyssey, Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Monday, February 9 The Odyssey, Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Monday, March 2 The Odyssey, Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

 

https://www.edmodo.com/
http://www.louisianabelieves.com/resources/classroom-support-toolbox/teacher-support-toolbox/collaboration-teacher-leadership

